List of Lots By Purchaser

As at: 29-07-2025 16:02:50
Event: Forestry England National Timber Tender 3rd July 2025 03-07-2025 12:30:

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06

1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14

1.15
1.16

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Morkery - Nr South Witham)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wardley - Nr Allexton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Nr Lenton)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Braceborough 2025 - Nr Carlby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wakerley - Nr Barrowden)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Spring & Gunborough - Nr
Grimsthorpe)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Salcey - Nr Hartwell)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bucknell Wood - Nr Silverstone)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sence Valley - Nr Ibstock )
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Blidworth North - Nr Rainworth)
EAST ENGLAND (Dene Park - Nr Tonbridge Kent)

EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - Nr Hailsham E Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Hempstead - Nr Lavenham Essex)

EAST ENGLAND (Stanford Wood - Nr Stanford
Bedfordshire)
EAST ENGLAND (Mop End - Nr Amersham, Bucks)

EAST ENGLAND (West Tofts - Nr Croxton)

HARNAN FORESTRY

TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD

CLIXBY'S FORESTRY GROUND PREP LTD
ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED
EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

EUROFOREST LTD

MENDIP FORESTRY LTD
A W JENKINSON FOREST PRODUCTS

& \
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Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23

1.24
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38

EAST ENGLAND (Bromehill - Nr Brandon) SEARLE'S FORESTRY LTD

NORTH ENGLAND (Peat Rigg - Nr Wark) HOLMEN IGGESUND PAPERBOARD LTD
NORTH ENGLAND (Bow Marble Quarry - Nr Beetham) D S.NORMAN TIMBER LTD

NORTH ENGLAND (Hazel Sike - Nr Spadeadam) D S.NORMAN TIMBER LTD

NORTH ENGLAND (Hogswood Knowe 2024 - Nr Kielder) TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)

SOUTH ENGLAND (West Moors - Nr Ringwood) EUROFOREST LTD
SOUTH ENGLAND (Rempstone Forest Residues - Nr

Wareham)

SOUTH ENGLAND (Stoke Park - Nr Bishopstoke) EUROFOREST LTD
SOUTH ENGLAND (Hut Wood - Nr Chandlers Ford) EUROFOREST LTD

SOUTH ENGLAND (Broomy & Holly Hatch - Nr Lyndhurst) EUROFOREST LTD
SOUTH ENGLAND (Highland Water Nr Lyndhurst)

SOUTH ENGLAND (Blackwood - Nr Basingstoke) WESSEX WOODLAND MANAGEMENT LTD
SOUTH ENGLAND (Basing Wood - Nr Basingstoke) WESSEX WOODLAND MANAGEMENT LTD
WEST ENGLAND (Hayne Valley - Nr Lapford) EUROFOREST LTD

WEST ENGLAND (Croydon North - Nr Dunster) TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
WEST ENGLAND (Mere Hill - Nr Leominster) EUROFOREST LTD

WEST ENGLAND (Whiteway - Nr Exeter) EUROFOREST LTD

WEST ENGLAND (North Wood - Nr Exeter) TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
WEST ENGLAND (Frith Wood - Nr Ledbury) EUROFOREST LTD

WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - Nr Ross-On-Wye) K G MORRIS TIMBER LTD

WEST ENGLAND (Lea Bailey - Nr Drybrook) K G MORRIS TIMBER LTD
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1.39
1.39
1.40
1.40
1.41
1.41
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15

YORKSHIRE (Langdale Windblow - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Windblow - Nr Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Cracoe - Nr Boltby)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Cracoe - Nr Boltby)
YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Shooting House Rg - Nr Whitby)
YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Shooting House Rg - Nr Whitby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby )
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby )
EAST ENGLAND (GL - Roadside)

EAST ENGLAND (GL - Roadside)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

NORTH ENGLAND (Lazy Knowe Nr Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby Cockmoor Hall - Nr Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby )
EAST ENGLAND (GSA - Roadside)

YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire FD)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby )
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

SCOTTISH WOODLANDS LTD
SCOTTISH WOODLANDS LTD
SCOTTISH WOODLANDS LTD
SCOTTISH WOODLANDS LTD
TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
TILHILL FORESTRY LTD (STANDING)
BODEN & DAVIES LTD

BODEN & DAVIES LTD

M R ELLIS (TIMBER) LTD

M R ELLIS (TIMBER) LTD

WINGATES SAWMILL

BODEN & DAVIES LTD

BODEN & DAVIES LTD

A& JSCOTTLTD

EUROFOREST LTD
EUROFOREST LTD

WINGATES SAWMILL
A &JSCOTTLTD



Lot No Lot Name Purchaser Detail

2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Lazy Knowe - Nr Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gavelock - Nr Gilsland)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire FD)

EAST ENGLAND (XS - Post, Stakes & Rails - Roadside)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Great West - Nr Apley)
EAST ENGLAND (CS - Roadside)

EAST ENGLAND (CS - Roadside)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gavelock - Nr Gilsland)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
WEST ENGLAND (Parkend - Nr FoD)

WEST ENGLAND (July 25 Sale Clearup Chip)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire FD)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Great West - Nr Apley)
WEST ENGLAND (July 25 Sale Hardwood SRW)

WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD
A& JSCOTTLTD
A& JSCOTTLTD
WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD
WHITFIRE SHAVINGS AND SAWDUST SUPPLIES LTD

D.J.PRICE TIMBER & FENCING SUPPLIES

CJT TIMBER SOURCING LTD

ROBINSON & SONS TIMBER LIMITED
BEDMAXLTD

COLLINS FARMING AND FORESTRY SERVICES LTD
D S.NORMAN TIMBER LTD

D S.NORMAN TIMBER LTD

NEW FOREST ENERGY LTD

K G MORRIS TIMBER LTD

HAYTON TIMBER
K G MORRIS TIMBER LTD



